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Self-laminating Sign, Repositionable, A4

Number 15051

Quantity 10

Colour
GOOD HYGIENE Feature Self-laminating
IS IN YOUR HANDS. Material PET (polyethylene
ol ol sind i terephthalate)
ol i Vg . Material Thickness 200 p
oo cosommmin (SITY Country of Origin =
— SSJR% Height 312 mm

Length 225 mm

Unit Pack EAN 5701193018845

GOOD HYGIENE
IS IN YOUR HANDS.

Create your sign almost instantly! Easy to remove or
No machine required move around on any flat surface, leaves no residue.
Two adhesive strips allows wall fixing.

Available in A4 format

Cold lamination product
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LOGISTICS

Self-laminating Sign, Repositionable, A4

15051

Unit Pack

Quantity

Unit Pack EAN
Unit Pack Height
Unit Pack Length
Unit Pack Width
Unit Pack Weight

Unit Pack Volume

Commercial Pack

Unit Packs in a commercial

pack

Commercial Pack EAN

Commercial Pack Height

Commercial Pack Length

Commercial Pack Width

Commercial Pack Weight

Commercial Pack Volume

24/04/2024

10

5701193018845

0.6 mm

24.9 mm

36.4 mm

0418 ¢

543.816 cm3

5701193018852

3.8 mm

25 mm

33 mm

2.499 g

3135cm3

GOOD HYGIENE -

IS IN YOUR HANDS.

Consolidated Pack

Unit Packs in a consolidated
pack

Consolidated Pack EAN

Consolidated Pack Height

Consolidated Pack Length

Consolidated Pack Width

Consolidated Pack Weight

Consolidated Pack Volume
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24

5701193018869
26 mm

22 mm
35.5mm
10.018 g

20306 cm3
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