

Self-laminating Sign, Repositionable, A4



Number 15051 Quantity 10 Colour

Feature Self-laminating
Material PET (polyethylene

terephthalate)

Material Thickness 200 μ
Country of Origin

Height312 mmLength225 mm

Unit Pack EAN 5701193018845

















No machine required

Available in A4 format

Cold lamination product

Create your sign almost instantly! Easy to remove or move around on any flat surface, leaves no residue. Two adhesive strips allows wall fixing.



LOGISTICS

Self-laminating Sign, Repositionable, A4 15051

Unit Pack

Quantity	10
Unit Pack EAN	5701193018845
Unit Pack Height	0.6 mm
Unit Pack Length	24.9 mm
Unit Pack Width	36.4 mm
Unit Pack Weight	0.418 g
Unit Pack Volume	543.816 cm3



Commercial Pack

Consolidated Pack

Unit Packs in a commercial pack	6	Unit Packs in a consolidated pack	24
Commercial Pack EAN	5701193018852	Consolidated Pack EAN	5701193018869
Commercial Pack Height	3.8 mm	Consolidated Pack Height	26 mm
Commercial Pack Length	25 mm	Consolidated Pack Length	22 mm
Commercial Pack Width	33 mm	Consolidated Pack Width	35.5 mm
Commercial Pack Weight	2.499 g	Consolidated Pack Weight	10.018 g
Commercial Pack Volume	3135 cm3	Consolidated Pack Volume	20306 cm3